
 

 
 

Engravable Items 
 
CADET/GRAD  FULL NAME:  ______________________    _____________________     ____ 
               (Last Name)                         (First Name)         (MI) 

 
CADET'S COMPANY AND YEAR:   __________________        ___________ 
OR GRADUATION # AND YEAR:   (Company or Grad #)             (Year) 

 
                                  ITEM DESCRIPTION                                         PRICE          QTY       AMOUNT    
1 TAR BUCKET STAND with black brass plate engraved with text – TBH6.5 $67.95   
2 7”x9” CHERRY PLAQUE with black and gold Florentine plate engraved with 

logo and text – P3538 
$61.95   

3 8.5”x10” WALNUT PLAQUE with antique bronze eagle casting with American 
Flag with black brass plate engraved with logo and text – P2394 

$76.95   
4 10”x12” WALNUT SHIELD PLAQUE with black brass plate engraved with 

logo and text – HVAPPS1012 
$67.95   

5 11” ANTIQUE GOLD EAGLE on black marble base with black brass plate 
engraved with logo and text – AE510 

$84.95   
6 10.5”x13” WALL CLOCK black piano finish, waterfall bezel with glass lens, 

gold dial with black brass plate engraved with logo and text – BC55 
$104.95   

7 8”x10” SOLID BLACK FINISH PLAQUE with black/gold brass plate 
engraved with logo and text. – HVASBP810FL3-68 

$49.95   
8 6.75”x8.5” CLOCK on piano finish rosewood with black brass plate engraved 

with logo and second black brass plate engraved with text – BC3 
$77.95   

9 8.75”x10” DESKTOP PLAQUE rosewood piano finish with black brass plate 
engraved with logo and text – P3944 

$77.95   
10 8”x10.5” WALNUT PIANO FINISH PLAQUE with black design plate 

engraved with logo and text – P3961 
$68.95   

 Total:  
INSCRIPTION: 

Payment Information 
Type of Credit Card: Master Card Visa  
Credit Card Number:   

Expiration Date:   Telephone:   
Card Holder's Name:   

You may complete your form online, print it and mail it to the above address, 
 or fax to: (845) 446-4516 

For Cadet Store Use Only 
Date Order Received:    

Date Order Processed:   
Date Order Delivered:   

 


	Engravable Items
	Payment Information


	Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	MI: 
	Company or Grad: 
	Year: 
	$67.95: 
	$61.95: 
	$76.95: 
	$67.95: 
	$84.95: 
	$104.95: 
	$49.95: 
	$77.95: 
	$77.95: 
	$68.95: 
	Total:: 
	INSCRIPTION:: 
	Master Card: 
	Credit Card Number:: 
	Expiration Date:: 
	Telephone:: 
	Card Holder's Name:: 
	PrintButton1: 



