

Directorate of Cadet Activities Academy Cadet Store

Building 606 United States Military Academy West Point, NY 10996 845-938-2121 845-446-4516 fax



Engravable Items

CADET/GRAD FULL NAME:							
<u></u>		(Last Name)		(First Name)		(MI)	
CADET'S COMPANY AND YEAR:							
OR GRADUATION # AND YEAR: (Company or Grad #) (Yea					ir)		
ITEM DESCRIPTION					PRICE	QTY	AMOUNT
1 TAR BUCKET STAND with black brass plate engraved with text – TBH6.5				\$67.95			
2	7"x9" CHERRY PLAQUE with black and gold Florentine plate engraved with logo and text – P3538				\$61.95		
3	8.5"x10" WALNUT PLAQUE with antique bronze eagle casting with American Flag with black brass plate engraved with logo and text – P2394				\$76.95		
4	10"x12" WALNUT SHIELD PLAQUE with black brass plate engraved with logo and text – HVAPPS1012				\$67.95		
5	11" ANTIQUE GOLD EAGLE on black marble base with black brass plate engraved with logo and text – AE510				\$84.95		
6	10.5"x13" WALL CLOCK black piano finish, waterfall bezel with glass lens, gold dial with black brass plate engraved with logo and text – BC55				\$104.95		
7					\$49.95		
8 6.75"x8.5" CLOCK on piano finish rosewood with black brass plate engraved with logo and second black brass plate engraved with text – BC3				\$77.95			
9	9 8.75"x10" DESKTOP PLAQUE rosewood piano finish with black brass plate				\$77.95		
10	o minimum plant in the control of th				\$68.95		
engraved with logo and text – P3961					Total:		
INSCRIPTION:							
Payment Information							
	Type of Credit Card:	Master Card 🗌	Visa [
	Credit Card Number:						
	Expiration Date:		Telephone:				
Card Holder's Name:							
You may complete your form online, print it and mail it to the above address,							
or fax to: (845) 446-4516							
For Cadet Store Use Only							
	Date Order Received:						
	Date Order Processed:						
Date Order Delivered:							